

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2256 OF 2024

Rachana Astra Construction Pvt LtdPETITIONER

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

Mr. Sharan Jagtiani Sr. Adv. a/w Ms. Deepa P. for Petitioner
Ms. Rita Joshi AGP for State.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 8th July, 2024

P.C. :

S.O. 12/08/2024 , . Ad-interim / relief or interim relief,if any
granted earlier will continue to operating till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)